POS BIB FIRST NAME LAST NAME
1 267 Ethan Albrecht

2 300 Josiah Trost

3 268 Luke Vipond

4 114 Silas Bloom

5 301 Noah Quigley

6 303 Micah Trost

7 304 Parker Stoltz

8 115 Quinn Keyes

9 302 Aidan Stoltz

10 620 Noah Piepgrass
11 264 William MacChesney
12 117 George Dahlager
13 116 Garrett Aukema
14 421 Max Mapellentz
15 260 Zhenghong Schlechte
16 305 Gabe Peterson
17 269 Tim Schussler
18 622 Colton Holleschau
19 262 John Aufderhar
20 437 Owen Schiehuber
21 118 Patrick Donohoo
22 270 Dan Gibbons
23 263 Abraham Jansen

24 306 Aiden Reuter

25 524 Everett Kehl

26 265 Joel Melby

27 261 Mason Mahmood
28 621 Ethan Lulloff

29 448 Lachian Johnsen
30 120 lsaac Donohoo

SCHOOL
Mahtomedi
Hastings
Mahtomedi
Two Rivers
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Two Rivers
Hastings
Tartan
Mahtomedi
Two Rivers
Two Rivers
St Thomas
Mahtomedi
Hastings
Mahtomedi
Tartan
Mahtomedi
St Thomas
Two Rivers
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Hastings
Simley
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Tartan

St Thomas
Two Rivers

DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS
M 100

M10
M12
M11
M11
M12
M10
M10
M11
M12
M12
M10
M10
M11
M12
M11
M10
M11
M12
M11
M12
M12
M11
M9
M10
M11
M11
M8
M9
M10
M12

17:15.0
17:56.4
17:40.8
19:20.5
20:07.4
21:10.4
20:57.0
20:55.4
20:59.5
20:40.5
20:53.7
20:49.3
21:58.0
22:29.0
20:41.2
22:31.3
22:03.1
21:34.0
22:34.5
23:08.3
23:58.4
22:11.5
23:17.8
25:23.6
23:45.2
25:18.2
24:27.2
25:23.0
26:22.0
24:18.8
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16:33.0
16:16.0
16:47.9
18:02.4
18:41.3
18:24.8
18:40.1
19:02.9
19:09.9
19:46.3
19:35.9
20:58.8
20:05.8
20:15.7
22:24.0
20:52.3
21:31.3
22:09.3
21:35.7
21:45.3
21:34.9
23:58.7
23:04.3
22:21.3
24:44.8
23:40.1
24:35.5
24:27.9
23:36.9
25:52.4
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33:48.1
34:12.6
34:28.8
37:23.1
38:48.8
39:35.3
39:37.2
39:58.4
40:09.5
40:27.0
40:29.8
41:48.3
42:03.9
42:44.8
43:05.4
43:23.7
43:34.6
43:43.4
44:10.3
44:53.7
45:33.5
46:10.3
46:22.2
47:45.1
48:30.2
48:58.4
49:02.8
49:51.0
49:59.1
50:11.4

LKL (LKLLKLKLKLLKLKLKLLK(L(LXL

99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
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76
75
74
73
72
71



POS BIB FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS

31 308 David Tireman Hastings M9 37 27:55.7 24 23:24.7 31 51:206 M 70
32 121 Ezra Bremer Two Rivers M11 33 26:30.5 31 24:50.1 32 51:208 M 69
33 619 Gavin Hyrkas Tartan M12 34 26:38.7 32 24:53.2 33 51:32.0 M 68
34 122 Abraham Cortes Mera Two Rivers M10 30 25:25.5 34 26:12.3 34 51:379 M 67
35 119 Henry Stein Two Rivers M10 35 27:12.4 35 26:38.4 35 53:509 M 66
36 307 Will Carry Hastings M10 31 25:52.1 37 28:02.0 36 53:542 M 65
37 435 Damian Fru St Thomas M11 38 28:06.4 36 27:31.4 37 55:37.8 M 64
38 123 Aaron Cortes Mera Two Rivers M10 36 27:28.6 38 29:00.2 38 56:290 M 63
39 309 Finn Cullen Hastings M10 39 29:52.1 39 29:36.7 39 59:290 M 62
40 404 Parker Cosgriff St Thomas M12 40 30:30.1 41 32:51.0 40 03:21.2 ™M 61
41 538 O'Reilly Bernardy Simley M11 43 34:46.0 40 32:50.2 41 07:36.3 M 60
42 428 Charlie Anderson St Thomas M10 41 33:05.0 42 35:24.2 42 08:294 M 59
43 535 Jameson Dolpy Simley M11 45 38:46.3 45 44:05.8 45 22:523 M 58
44 512 Milo Komatsu Simley M11 42 34:31.5 43 37:48.3 43 12:199 M 57
45 520 Eli Wells Simley M11 44 35:23.1 44 38:58.0 44 14:21.2 M 56



